
APPENDIX II
List of Attendees

NAME AFFILIATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS

John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-
6486 unols@gso.uri.edu

Jim Bellingham MIT (617) 253-7136 (617) 258-
5730 belling@mit.edu

Andy Bowen WHOI (508) 457-2643 (508) 457-
2191 abowen@whoi.edu

Rick Chandler WHOI (508) 289-2272 (508) 457-
2107 rchandler@whoi.edu

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-
6486 unols@gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-
0390 edieter@nsf.gov

Dan Fornari WHOI (508) 289-2857 (508) 457-
2187 fornari@tone.whoi.edu

Patty Fryer U of Hawaii (808) 956-3146 (808) 956-
6322 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu

Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576 (703) 306-
0390 dheinric@nsf.gov

Ken Johnson UNOLS/MLML (408) 755-8657 (408) 753-
2826 johnson@mlml.calstate.edu

Marv Lilley U of Washington (206) 543-0859 (206) 543-
0275 lilley@ocean.washington.edu

Hugh Milburn NOAA/PMEL (206) 526-6169 (206) 526-
6744 milburn@pmel.noaa.gov

Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-
2007 millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Barbara Moore NOAA (301) 713-
2427x165

(301) 713-
0799 bmoore@rdc.noaa.gov

Dan Orange MBARI (408) 775-1761 (408) 775-
1645 dano@mbari.org

Mike Perfit U of Florida (352) 392-2128 (352) 392-
9294 perf@nervm.nerdc.uflorida

Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-
2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu

Mike Purdy NSF (703) 306-1580 (703) 306-
0390 mpurdy@nsf.gov

Sandy Shor NSF (703) 306-1581 (703) 306-
0390 ashor@nsf.gov

Gene Smith NOAA (301) 713-
2427x164

(301) 713-
0799 genesmith@rdc.noaa.gov

Cindy Van NURP/U of (907) 474-5870 (907) 474- vandover@ims.alaska.edu



Dover Alaska 5804
Barry Walden WHOI (508) 289-2407   bwalden@whoi.edu

Carl Wirsen WHOI (508) 289-2307 (508) 457-
2169 cwirsen@whoi.edu


